
     C h r i s t  C h u r c h  S c h o o l  

      2024 – 2025 Calendar 
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  No School   Important School Event (see back) 

  Noon Dismissal (All School)   Spirit Day- Wear Spirit Shirt 

  Noon Dismissal (ELEM.ONLY)   Summer Cubs Camp 

  Preschool Classes begin   Virtual Line for Preschool Registration 

  
Elementary Classes begin- 
Noon Dismissal  

  No Earlybird- All Staff Meeting 



 

CCS Events Schedule 2024 – 2025 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Aug. 14 – 16  Wed – Fri  Elementary classes begin 8:00 am – 12:00pm 

Aug. 14 – 15  Wed, Thurs Preschool Visitations (teachers will confirm meeting day and time) 

Aug. 19 Monday Preschool classes begin/ Saints Social 8am – 10am 

Aug. 21 Wednesday CCS Elementary Curriculum Night – Parents Only 

Aug. 22 Thursday  Homeroom Parent Meeting 

Aug. 23 Friday Play and Learn (see Cubs Connection for details) 

Aug. 28 Wednesday  CCS Preschool Curriculum Night – Parents Only 

Sept. 2 Monday NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Sept. 4 Wednesday Spirit Day/ Saint’s Meeting 8:30am 

Sept. 6 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

Sept. 26 Thursday Elementary Bingo Night  

Oct. 2 Wednesday Spirit Day/ Saint’s Meeting 8:30am  

Oct. 4 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

Oct. 11 – 15     Fri – Tues   NO SCHOOL – Fall Break 

Oct. 17 Thursday Family Fun Night  

Oct. 31  Thursday  Halloween Parade 

Nov. 1 Friday NO SCHOOL - Records Day   

Nov. 4-8 Mon – Fri  Treats for Troops Collection  

Nov. 6 Wednesday Spirit Day 

Nov. 8 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

Nov. 11 Monday  NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day 

Nov. 16 Saturday CCS Soiree 

Nov. 25 – 26  Mon, Tues Turkey Trot & Food Collection 

Nov. 27 – 29   Wed – Fri  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break      

Dec. 4 Wednesday Spirit Day  

Dec. 5 Thursday  T/TH Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Dec. 6 Friday  NO SCHOOL – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Dec. 10                       Tuesday CCS Preschool Christmas Show 6pm 

Dec. 12 Thursday CCS Elementary Music Christmas Chapel 8:30am 

Dec. 16 Monday Winter Festival 

Dec. 20 Friday Noon Dismissal – All Classes 

Dec. 23 – Jan. 5  NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break – All classes resume on Monday, Jan. 6th   

Jan. 8 Wednesday Spirit Day/ Saint’s Meeting 8:30am    

Jan. 10 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

Jan. 13 Monday Priority Registration begins - Forms sent home   

Jan. 17 Friday Play and Learn (see Cubs Connection for details) 

Jan. 20 Monday NO SCHOOL – MLK Day  

Jan.21 – 24  Tues - Fri Pajama Collection 

Jan. 23 Thursday Priority Registration FORMS DUE 

Jan. 23 – 24  Thurs, Fri  Pajamas & Pancake Breakfasts 

Jan. 25 Saturday Virtual Registration Line for 2025-2026 Registration (online only) 8:00 am  

Jan. 30 Thursday Open Registration begins 

Feb. 5 Wednesday Spirit Day  

Feb. 6 Thursday CCS Sweetheart Cotillion 

Feb 7 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

Feb. 17  Monday NO SCHOOL – President’s Day Holiday 

Feb. 22 Saturday Bike Day- Dad’s Club Event  

Feb. 27 Thursday CCS Carnival 

Mar. 5 Wednesday Ash Wednesday 

Mar. 7 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

Mar. 14 – 17 Fri – Mon  NO SCHOOL – Spring Holiday  

Mar. 19 Wednesday Vehicle Day  

Mar. 22 Saturday CCA/CCS Service Saturday  

Mar. 27 – 28  Thurs, Fri  Elementary Conferences - Noon Dismissal (Elementary Only) 

April 2 Wednesday Spirit Day 

April 4 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

April 7 – 11      Mon – Thurs    Elementary Testing  

April 9 Wednesday Saint’s Meeting 8:30am 

April 14 – 21  Mon – Mon  NO SCHOOL – Spring Break  

May 1 Thursday  National Day of Prayer - students come together during their day to pray as a school family 

May 2 Friday NO EARLYBIRD- All Staff Meeting 

May 6 Tuesday Staff Appreciation Day  

May 7 Wednesday Mother’s Day Chapel service (MWF classes only) 9:15am Preschool  

May 8 Thursday Mother’s Day Chapel service 8:30am Elementary, 9:15am Preschool  

May 12 Monday NO SCHOOL – Records Day  

May 15 Thursday  Celebration of Learning/Book Fair  

May 20 – 21  Tues, Wed Water Days 

May 22 Thursday Last Day of School - Closing Day Chapel – Noon Dismissal for all classes 

June 2 – June 13 Mon – Fri CCS Summer Cubs Camp 


